
Coaches:

Mike Niles, Head Coach Cooperstown
(G) V Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 21, 2022 Mon Scrimmage Frankfort-Schuyler 4:30
PM

Bursey
Gymnasium NL

Nov 28, 2022 Mon Scrimmage @ Laurens
(Laurens/Milford)

4:30
PM

6:30
PM Laurens School NL

Nov 30, 2022 Wed Regular Season Hamilton 7:00
PM

Linden Ave
Field NL

Dec 2, 2022 Fri
Regular Season
(Dick Alwine
Tournament)

Cambridge,
Greenwich @
Delaware
Academy

5:30
PM

Ed Shalkey HS
Gymnasium NL

Dec 3, 2022 Sat
Regular Season
(Dick Alwine
Tournament)

Cambridge,
Greenwich @
Delaware
Academy

TBD Ed Shalkey HS
Gymnasium L

Dec 9, 2022 Fri Regular Season Mount Markham 7:00
PM

8:30
PM

Linden Ave
Field L

Dec 13, 2022 Tue Regular Season Clinton 7:00
PM

8:30
PM

Linden Ave
Field L

Dec 19, 2022 Mon Regular Season Little Falls 7:00
PM

Bursey
Gymnasium L

Dec 20, 2022 Tue Regular Season @ Waterville 7:00
PM

8:30
PM HS Gym L

Dec 27, 2022 Tue

Regular Season
(Cooperstown
Christmas
Tournament Dick
White ) 
46-28 W

Whitesboro 8:00
PM

Linden Ave
Field NL

Dec 28, 2022 Wed

Regular Season
(Dick White
Tournament) 
52-54 L

Unatego 7:00
PM

Linden Ave
Field NL

Jan 4, 2023 Wed Regular Season @ Sherburne-
Earlville

6:00
PM Upper Gym L

Jan 9, 2023 Mon Regular Season @ Hamilton 7:00
PM HS Gym NL

Jan 12, 2023 Thu Regular Season @ Little Falls 7:00
PM HS Gym NL

Jan 21, 2023 Sat Regular Season @ Clinton 12:30
PM HS Gym L

Jan 26, 2023 Thu Regular Season Sauquoit Valley 7:00
PM

8:30
PM

Linden Ave
Field L

Jan 29, 2023 Sun
Regular Season
(Cancer Challenge
@ HCCC)

@ Mount Markham 1:00
PM HS Gym L

Jan 30, 2023 Mon Regular Season Waterville 7:00
PM

8:30
PM

Linden Ave
Field L

Feb 1, 2023 Wed Regular Season @ Sauquoit Valley 6:00
PM

7:30
PM HS Gym L

Feb 2, 2023 Thu Regular Season @ Westmoreland 7:00
PM

8:30
PM HS Gym L

Feb 6, 2023 Mon Regular Season Sherburne-Earlville 7:00
PM

8:30
PM

Linden Ave
Field L



Feb 8, 2023 Wed Regular Season Westmoreland 7:00
PM

Bursey
Gymnasium L

Feb 18, 2023 Sat Post-Season Sherburne-Earlville 1:00
PM

Bursey
Gymnasium L

Feb 26, 2023 Sun Post-Season Westmoreland 2:45
PM

Onondaga
Community
College

L

Mar 4, 2023 Sat

Post-Season (Class
C Section
Championship
Game)

Weedsport 1:00
PM

SRC Arena at
Onondaga
Community
College

L

Mar 11, 2023 Sat Post-Season (NYS
Tournament) @ Union Springs 3:30

PM TBD NL
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